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Women / 2 / Older
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Reese Pickens336
Davis Diamonds

8.925 9.625 9.4259.225 37.200
6 2 1 1 1 

1 

Tianna Meza333
Davis Diamonds

9.600 9.250 9.2259.050 37.125
1 7 3 3T 2 

2 

Kaylie Tessier369
Davis Diamonds

9.375 9.500 9.0008.875 36.750
2 3 8 5 3 

3 

Chloe Cadiz525
Champion

9.100 9.325 9.2258.950 36.600
4 6 5 3T 4 

4 

Kelsey Gleason451
Byers Citrus Heights

9.350 9.175 8.9009.100 36.525
3 8 2 8T 5 

5 

Kiera Tomko501
Dream Xtreme

8.900 9.400 8.9508.925 36.175
7 5 6T 6 6 

6 

Emily Kapucinski103
Tricks Granite Bay

8.700 9.650 8.9008.675 35.925
10T 1 10 8T 7 

7 

Ari Ray108
Tricks Granite Bay

8.975 8.700 9.3008.925 35.900
5 11 6T 2 8 

8 

Lainey Dixon329
Davis Diamonds

8.800 9.425 8.9258.450 35.600
9 4 12 7 9 

9 

Carynn Vladislavich538
Dream Xtreme

8.700 9.150 8.7009.000 35.550
10T 9 4 10T 10 

10 

Gabriella Topete300
Dream Xtreme

8.450 8.000 8.7008.800 33.950
12 12 9 10T 11 

11 

Isabella Marquez524
Champion

7.900 8.800 8.5508.550 33.800
13 10 11 12T 12 

12 

Hayleigh Rae Gomez305
Dream Xtreme

8.850 7.800 8.5508.100 33.300
8 13 13 12T 13 

13 
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